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1     Rich Chillinworth      M6064          1/4       21:19    4:16       21:18
2     Neil Strom             M2024          1/3       22:35    4:31       22:27
3     Scott Smith            M5559          1/2       22:56    4:36       22:54
4     John Howland           M6064          2/4       23:44    4:45       23:42
5     Jimmy Arevalo          M2529          1/4       24:11    4:51       23:54
6     Ron King               M6569          1/1       24:15    4:51       24:13
7     Matt McGuire           M3034          1/6       24:42    4:57       24:41
8     Jim Guyot              M5054          1/5       25:14    5:03       25:13
9     Bret Searcy            M3539          1/4       25:21    5:05       25:18
10    Mike Shrier            M1315          1/3       25:21    5:05       25:18
11    Tristen Zellers        M1315          2/3       25:21    5:05       25:18
12    Glenn Carr             M4549          1/3       25:32    5:07       25:29
13    Jim McFadden           M7098          1/2       26:27    5:18       26:25
14    Mason Phillips         M3539          2/4       27:03    5:25       26:55
15    Denise Burns           F3539          1/8       27:11    5:27       27:08
16    Aimee Fowler           F3034         1/12       27:19    5:28       27:18
17    Brent Spurling         M1315          3/3       27:32    5:31       27:31
18    Blake Woolf            M5559          2/2       27:37    5:32       27:29
19    Laurie Ross            F4549          1/7       28:02    5:37       28:00
20    Joel Meeks             M2529          2/4       28:03    5:37       27:59
21    Tara Whitesides        F2529         1/15       28:26    5:42       28:24
22    Megan Pruitt           F3034         2/12       29:16    5:52       29:14
23    Richard Jones          M5054          2/5       29:31    5:55       29:20
24    Don Ware               M7098          2/2       29:31    5:55       29:29
25    Katie Zadner           F2529         2/15       29:32    5:55       29:28
26    Tabitha Poole          F2529         3/15       30:23    6:05       30:20
27    Lisa Gleason           F2529         4/15       30:28    6:06       30:23
28    Andrea Murray          F2529         5/15       30:31    6:07       30:29
29    Hector Aguilar         M2529          3/4       30:42    6:09       30:35
30    David Patterson        M5054          3/5       30:47    6:10       30:42
31    Crystal Bruner         F2529         6/15       30:55    6:11       30:40
32    Amanda Hubler          F3034         3/12       30:56    6:12       30:46
33    Sean Walker            M4044          1/2       30:59    6:12       30:45
34    Valerie Phillips       F2529         7/15       31:15    6:15       31:12
35    Kelly Phillips         F3539          2/8       31:22    6:17       31:14
36    Alan McDowell          M4549          2/3       31:30    6:18       31:21
37    Gina Huen              F3034         4/12       31:30    6:18       31:25
38    Brendon Etheridge      M3034          2/6       31:45    6:21       31:38
39    Jamie Fithian          F2529         8/15       32:03    6:25       31:55
40    Michael Goodman        M5054          4/5       32:09    6:26       32:08
41    Grace McCoy            F6064          1/1       32:20    6:28       32:12
42    Terah McGuire          F3034         5/12       32:35    6:31       32:34
43    Pansy Moore-Shrier     F3034         6/12       32:53    6:35       32:49
44    Graden Napier          M4044          2/2       33:08    6:38       33:05
45    Pam Gordineer          F4044          1/5       33:15    6:39       33:09
46    Aubrey Ringleb         F3034         7/12       33:35    6:43       33:29
47    Mat Ringleb            M3034          3/6       33:36    6:44       33:30
48    Casey Huggins          F2024          1/5       34:12    6:51       34:08
49    Andrew Ketchum         M2024          2/3       34:38    6:56       34:31
50    Arthur Curtis          M3034          4/6       34:38    6:56       34:36
51    Lisa Cartwright        F3539          3/8       36:46    7:22       36:45
52    Cloyd Easley           M5054          5/5       37:05    7:25       37:00
53    Jana Searcy            F4549          2/7       37:12    7:27       37:08
54    Tiffany Sperrazza      F3034         8/12       37:13    7:27       37:08
55    Gary Cross             M6064          3/4       37:27    7:30       37:21
56    Robert Stotler         M4549          3/3       37:49    7:34       37:45
57    Tara Copeland          F3034         9/12       37:54    7:35       37:42
58    Darin Copeland         M3034          5/6       37:54    7:35       37:42
59    Samantha Otterstrom    F2529         9/15       37:57    7:36       37:52
60    April Sowles           F3539          4/8       38:53    7:47       38:46
61    Sunshine Belmer        F2529        10/15       38:53    7:47       38:42
62    Doris Smith            F5559          1/4       39:08    7:50       39:02
63    Kim Scott              F4044          2/5       39:09    7:50       39:04
64    Stephanie Jones        F3034        10/12       39:20    7:52       39:15
65    Sheila Bottoms         F3539          5/8       39:34    7:55       39:23
66    Rachel Mynes           F2024          2/5       39:37    7:56       39:27
67    Debra Moore            F5559          2/4       39:40    7:56       39:31
68    Michael Otterstrom     M2529          4/4       39:45    7:57       39:39
69    Karen Kochell          F4044          3/5       39:58    8:00       39:38
70    Cheryl Huber           F5054          1/8       40:19    8:04       40:15
71    Karen Smith            F4044          4/5       40:34    8:07       40:20
72    Amanda Wulf            F2529        11/15       40:49    8:10       40:41
73    Nita Gould             F5054          2/8       41:12    8:15       41:09
74    Eric Wade              M3539          3/4       41:14    8:15       41:08
75    Matthew Ballard        M3034          6/6       41:15    8:15       41:08
76    Ellen Agronis          F6598          1/2       42:05    8:25       41:53
77    Helen Snider           F6598          2/2       42:13    8:27       42:08
78    Brenda Searles         F4549          3/7       42:55    8:35       42:38
79    Rachel Guyot           F0912          1/1       43:11    8:39       43:10
80    Ruth Addison           F2529        12/15       43:38    8:44       43:21
81    Kristie Valdez         F2529        13/15       43:47    8:46       43:45
82    Anita Ledford          F3034        11/12       44:55    8:59       44:45
83    Tracey Allen           F4549          4/7       46:17    9:16       46:05
84    Carolyn Davis          F2024          3/5       48:24    9:41       48:12
85    Alene Davis            F5054          3/8       48:36    9:44       48:24
86    Madison Eckles         F1315          1/1       48:46    9:46       48:39
87    Julie Rhoden           F4549          5/7       49:34    9:55       49:31
88    Michelle Eckles        F3539          6/8       49:41    9:57       49:35
89    Danny Moore            M3539          4/4       49:43    9:57       49:36
90    Beverly Bennett        F4549          6/7       49:44    9:57       49:37
91    Kim Graham             F5054          4/8       50:10   10:02       49:55
92    Jon Care               M2024          3/3       51:08   10:14       50:59
93    Ethan Taber            M0108          1/1       51:09   10:14       50:53
94    Melissa Bennett        F2024          4/5       51:09   10:14       51:00
95    Christina Hall         F2529        14/15       51:09   10:14       50:54
96    Chana Nelson           F3539          7/8       51:34   10:19       51:24
97    Renata Walshak         F4044          5/5       51:34   10:19       51:25
98    Felicia Senter         F4549          7/7       52:46   10:34       52:32
99    Willie Roundtree       F5054          5/8       52:58   10:36       52:44
100   Kathy Williams         F5054          6/8       53:01   10:36       52:51
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101   Katherine Otterstrom   F5559          3/4       53:12   10:39       52:54
102   Skyleen Willingham     F5054          7/8       53:23   10:41       53:13
103   Pamala Bennett         F5054          8/8       54:01   10:49       53:51
104   Laura Bennett          F2024          5/5       54:46   10:58       54:35
105   Peggy Hopkins          F5559          4/4       56:06   11:14       55:52
106   Christi Hickman        F3034        12/12       56:07   11:14       55:58
107   Angela Grey            F3539          8/8       56:09   11:14       55:56
108   Katie Anderson         F2529        15/15       56:10   11:14       55:57
109   James White            M6064          4/4       59:34   11:55       59:31
157   Carol Ward             F4044         9/15       34:55    8:44       34:17
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